

June 1, 2023					
Engineer's Estimate of Probable Construction Cost					
For					
Lot 5 Streets of West Pryor PL2022034					
Unit costs have been estimated from historical construction cost data on similar projects in this area. Costs can vary substantially depending on contractors workloads and changes in price oof materials at the time of construction.					
Item No.	Item	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1.	Fine grading	1	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2.	1.5" APWA Type 3-01(AC Surface)	1,866	S.Y.	\$7.50	\$ 13,995.00
3.	4" APWA Type 2-01 (AC Base)	1,100	S.Y.	\$17.00	\$ 18,700.00
4.	5" APWA Type 2-01 (AC Base)	766	S.Y.	\$19.00	\$ 14,554.00
5.	7" Concrete Pavement	350	S.Y.	\$30.00	\$ 10,500.00
6.	6" Base MODOT Type 5	2,182	S.Y.	\$7.50	\$ 16,365.00
7.	Terragrid (RX 1200)	2,182	S.Y.	\$1.50	\$ 3,273.00
8.	Curb & Gutter	948	L.F.	\$17.00	\$ 16,116.00
9.	Concrete Sidewalk	284	S.Y.	\$30.00	\$ 8,520.00
10.	Connect To Existing Storm Sewer	1	Ea.	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
11.	Adjust Existing Storm Sewer Structure	1	Ea.	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
12.	4 x 4 Grate Inlet	1	Ea.	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
13.	12" HDPE	46	L.F.	\$33.00	\$ 1,518.00
14.	6" PVC (Storm)	140	L.F.	\$25.00	\$ 3,500.00
15.	6" Cleanout (Storm)	2	Ea.	\$350.00	\$ 700.00
16.	Storm Sewer Tee	3	Ea.	\$350.00	\$ 1,050.00
17.	4" SDR-26 PVC Sanitary Sewer	49	Ea.	\$300.00	\$ 14,700.00
18.	4" Wye	1	Ea.	\$300.00	\$ 300.00
19.	4" Cleanout (Sanitary)	1	Ea.	\$300.00	\$ 300.00
20.	4" Sanitary Bend	1	Ea.	\$300.00	\$ 300.00
21.	6" C900 Waterline	22	L.F.	\$120.00	\$ 2,640.00
22.	1" Water Service Taps	4	Ea.	\$500.00	\$ 2,000.00
23.	1" Water Service Line	80	L.F.	\$25.00	\$ 2,000.00
24.	Erosion Control Silt Fence	470	L.F.	\$1.50	\$ 705.00
25.	Erosion Control Inlet Protection	6	Ea.	\$95.00	\$ 570.00
26.	Erosion Control Construuction	1	Ea.	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
27.	Erosion Control Temporary Seeding	1	L.S.	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
28.	Landscaping	1	L.S.	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
Total Estimated Construction Cost.....					\$ 183,306.00

